ULENDO AIRLINK SCHEDULES & FARES

VALID FROM 15 MARCH 2015 - 15 JANUARY 2017

FARES QUOTED INCLUDE TAXES AND LEVIES BUT EXCLUDE ANY PASSENGER SERVICE FEES OR AIRPORT DEPARTURE TAXES. SCHEDULES & FARES
oke the . SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

PEAK SEASON SCHEDULES S-CLASS ULENDO AIRLINK offer 2 types of seat rates. The best value is our scheduled services where S-Class fares are substantially lower than non-scheduled seat rates.

01 M: 30 N b Passengers needing to fly outside of published operating times may request a flight and apply "SEAT RATES" (Y-Class) once our reservations teams have
ay - 30 November confirmed aircraft and crew availability. Non-scheduled seat rate fares do not guarantee exclusive use of the aircraft and Ulendo Airlink reserve the right to sell
other seats on flights outside of scheduled operating times. SEAT RATES (Y-Class) require a minimum of 2 passengers whereas the fares for our scheduled flights

Routing Fit # Departs Arrives Days of Operation (S-Class) have no minimum passenger requirement to operate. Reservations for fixed departure flights must be made in S-Class. The fares below are for
Lilongwe M T W T F s s information purposes only and subject to change. Confirmed reservations and fares will be honoured in the event of a pricing review, time or route ammendments.
Terms and Conditions of Carriage and Business apply to all reservations.
Likoma Island C 11:00 12:00 2 3 5 « 7
1400 15:00 T2 s 4567 ROUTE MAP 2015/ 16 standard scheduled seat rates S CLASS
Mi ( 11:00 12:00 2 3 5 7 TICKETING:
uwe 13:45 14:45 12 4 5 6 7 Reservations and ticketing can only be made in S CLASS through
ULENDO AIRLINK or online at www.flyulendo.com. Reservations and
Southern Lakeshore 14:00 14:45 1 « 3 5 x 7 tickets must be issued at least 30 days prior to travel. Reservations
. . y made within 30 days of travel must be ticketed at the time of reservation.
Liwonde, Mvuu - 14:00 15:30 1 3 5 7 No provisional reservations are permitted and bookings where tickets
Majete, Mkulumadzi 14:00 16:00 1.3 5 . 7 have not been issued 14 days before departure will be automatically
cancelled.
il CHANGE OF RESERVATION:
Likoma Island
Mo T W T F S S Changes are permitted more than 72 hours before travel on payment of a
L 11:00 12:00 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 USD50 charge per sector per passenger, per change.
longwe 12:15 13:15 12 3 4 5 7
. CANCELLATIONS:
Miuwe LY 12:15 14:45 12 4 5 6 7 No Refund on cancellations within 14 days of travel.
25% Refund on fare for cancellations 14 to 21 days prior to travel.
Southern Lakeshore ( 13:45 14:45 1 -} 5 7 50% Refund on fare for cancellations 22 to 30 days prior to travel.
Liwonde, Mvuu . 13:45 15:30 1 3 5 7 Cancellations more than 30 t_iays before travel are refundable less
USD100 per passenger processing fee
Majete, Mkulumadzi 1 SLS 13:45 16:00 1 9« 38 5 7
seat rates (mini 2 Y CLASS
mfuwe o
Mfuwe, Zambia TICKETING:
. ) Reservation requests must be made to our reservations team and are
Lilongwe 11:00 12200 T2 45 T subject to aircraft availability at time of ion. must
12:30 13:30 128 4 5 6 7 have tickets issued in Y CLASS at least 30 days prior to travel.
Likoma lsland LY 12:30 15:00 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Reserva‘tlons within 3‘0' days of travgl must be llckg(ed at the (lm.e of
usmm” reservation. No provisional reservations are permitted and bookings
Southern Lakeshore LW 12:30 14:45 1 3 5 7 LILONGWE where tickets have not been issued 14 days before departure will be
automatically ~cancelled.
Liwonde, Mvuu PLLWSLS 12:30 15:30 1 3 5 7
Majete, Mkulumadzi PLLWSLS 12:30 16:00 1 3 5 7 CHANGE OF RESE.RVATION:
Changes are permitted more than 7 days before travel on payment of a
USD50 charge per sector, per passenger, per change.
Southern Lakeshore | 2 & Monkey Bay ——— schaddedoute CANCELLATIONS:
11:15 12:00 12 4 6 non-schedued (seat rate) oute No Refund on cancellations within 14 days of travel.
Lilongwe 1500 1630 ° ) . 25% Refund on fare for cancellations 14 to 21 days prior to travel.
e : - : : 50% Refund on fare for cancellations 22 to 30 days prior to travel.
¢ "
Likoma Island B 11415 1245 2 4 . 6 malste Cancellations more than 30 days before travel are refundable less
USD100 per passenger processing fee.
Mfuwe, Zambia 3 LLW 11:15 14:45 12 « 4 « 6
Liwonde, Mvuu ) 15:00 15:30 1 3 5 x 7 All passengers and agents are required to familiarise themselves with
our Terms and Conditions of Carriage. By confirming your reservation,
Majete, Mkulumadzi 15:00 16:00 1 9« 38 5 « 7 you accept these terms of business. Our full terms are available on our
website and all passenger tickets issued by ULENDO AIRLINK.
Majete, Mkulumadzi
Lilongwe 10:00 12:00 12 4 6 S-CLASS Y-CLASS S-CLASS Y-CLASS
Likoma Island asLs 10:00 12:15 2 4 . 6 SCHEDULED NON-SCHEDULED SCHEDULED NON-SCHEDULED
Mfuwe, Zambia 1 SLS/LL 10:00 14:45 12 4 6 £X. Lilongwe ONE-WAY FARE  ONE-WAY FARE £X Likoma Island ONE-WAY FARE  ONE-WAY FARE
Southern Lakeshore 3 10:00 11:00 12 4 6 TO: | Likoma Island Adult $295 $365 TO: |Lilongwe Adult $295 $365
Child $211 $260 Child $211 $260
Liwonde, Mvuu Liwonde, Mvuu Adult $295 $365 Liwonde, Mvuu Adult $399 $491
Child 211 2 Child 2
. 155 1030 12:00 N ! 8 $260 i $288 $353
Lilongwe 15:30 16:30 XX o7
) ) Majete, Mkulumadzi Adult $341 $423 Majete, Mkulumadzi Adult $498 $659
Likoma Island | 10:30 12:15 . 2 4 . 6 Child $243 $300 Child $357 $470
Mfuwe, Zambia a SLS/LLW 10:30 14:45 x 2 x 4 x 6 x Mfuwe, Zambia Adult $295 $365 Mfuwe, Zambia Adult $498 $615
Southern Lakeshore 1 10:30 11:00 2 4 6 chiid $211 $260 chid $358 $440
Southern Lakeshore Adult $220 $271 Southern Lakeshore Adult $295 $365
Child $159 $194 Child $211 $260
* Scheduled services are not offered to MZUZU, TONGOLE or CHELINDA. Non-Scheduled seat rates are
I 3
however available to these destinations from LILONGWE and LIKOMA ISLAND as indicated above. Nyika, Chelinda® Adult $495 Nyika, Chelinda® Adult $365
Child $329 Child $260
Liwonde & Majete airstrips are not accessible for flight operations between December and May. The LOW Mzuzu* Adult $365 Mzuzu* Adult $320
or GREEN SEASON Schedule below comes into effect during the rainy season. Child $260 Child $229
Nkhotakota, Tongole* Adult $271 Nkhotakota, Tongole* Adult $271
LOW / GREEN SEASON SCHEDULES S-CLASS onid $194 onid $194

15 March - 30 April & 01 December - 15 January

Routing Fit # Departs Arrives M T W T F S s EX: Liwonde, Mvuu ONE-WAY FARE ONE-WAY FARE EX: Majete, i ONE-WAY FARE ONE-WAY FARE
Lilongwe TO: |Likoma Island Adult $399 $491 TO: |Likoma Island Adult $498 $659
Likoma Istand 14:00 15:00 12 3 4 5 6 7 child $288 $353 chid $357 $470
Mfuwe 13:45 14:45 12 4 5 7 Lilongwe Adult $295 $365 Lilongwe Adult $341 $423
Southern Lakeshore 14:00 14:45 1003 5 7 cnid $211 $260 cnid $243 $300
Mfuwe, Zambia Adult $498 $659 Mfuwe, Zambia Adult $534 $660
Likoma Island Child $357 $470 Child $383 $471
Lilongwe 11:00 12:00 1.2 38 4 5 6 7 Southern Lakeshore  Adult $220 $271 Southern Lakeshore  Adult $295 $365
Miuwe S 11:00 14:45 12 4 5 « 7 chid $159 $194 Child $211 $260
Southern Lakeshore 10:00 11:00 ro2 4 6
Southern Lakeshore
£X Mfuwe, Zambia ONE-WAY FARE  ONE-WAY FARE Ex: (Monkey Bay / Makokola) ONE-WAY FARE  ONE-WAY FARE
Mfuwe, Zambia TO: |Likoma Island Adult $498 $615 TO: |Likoma Island Adult $295 $365
Liongwe - 100 1200 T 2 T 5 . 7 Child $358 $440 Child $211 $260
Likoma Island ia L\ 12:30 15:00 12 3 4 5 6 7 Lilongwe Adult $295 $365 Lilongwe Adult $220 $271
Southern Lakeshore ) LY 12:30 14:45 1008 x5 « 7 Child $211 $260 Child $159 $194
Liwonde, Mvuu Adult $498 $659 Liwonde, Mvuu Adult $220 $271
Southern Lakeshore | /1ako} Child $357 $470 Ghild $159 $194
L 11:15 12:00 2 4 6 Majete, Mkulumadzi ~ Adult $534 $660 Majete, Mkulumadzi ~ Adult $205 $365
longwe 15:00 15:45 X o7 Child $383 $471 Child $211 $260
Likoma Island > 15:00 16:00 1 3 5 X Southern Lakeshore  Adult $440 $543 Mfuwe Adult $440 $543
Muwe, Zambia a 1115 14:45 .2 4 . Child $317 $389 Child $317 $389

ULENDO AIRLINK 441 Chilanga Drive, Area 10, PO Box 30728, Capital Gity, Lilongwe 3, Malawi | Telephone: +265111751305 / +26517000444 | eMail: reservations@flyulendo.com www.flyulendo.com



